New Product
Announcement
PI7C9X2G404SV/EV
PI7C9X2G304SV/EV
 The Diodes Advantage
Applications
 Wireless AP/ Router/ Gateway

Typical Application Example
• PI7C9X2G404SV in AI/ Deep Learning
Ordering Information
﻿Product Portfolio
More Information
† Note: X suffix denotes Tape and Reel
PI7C9X2G404SV/EV
PI7C9X2G304SV/EV
Part Number Description
PCIe
Specification
Ports Lanes
Power L0
(mw)
Latency
(ns)
Operating
Temperature
(oC)
Package
 PI7C9X2G404SV 4-port, 4-lane, PCIe2 Packet Switch 2.1 4 4 300  150  -40~ +85 128 LQFP
 PI7C9X2G404EV 4-port, 4-lane, PCIe2 Packet Switch 2.1 4 4 300  150  -40~ +85 136 aQFN
 PI7C9X2G304SV 3-port, 4-lane, PCIe2 Packet Switch 2.1 3 4 300  150  -40~ +85 128 LQFP
 PI7C9X2G304EV 3-port, 4-lane, PCIe2 Packet Switch 2.1 3 4 300  150  -40~ +85 136 aQFN
Orderable Part Number Base Part Number Package Code Package Pin Count
Quantity per Tape
& Reel
 PI7C9X2G404SVAFDEEX†   PI7C9X2G404SV FDE 14x14mm 128 LQFP 128 1000
 PI7C9X2G404EVAZXAEX†   PI7C9X2G404EV ZXA 10x10mm 136 aQFN 136 3000
 PI7C9X2G304SVAFDEEX†   PI7C9X2G304SV FDE 14x14mm 128 LQFP 128 1000
 PI7C9X2G304EVAZXAEX†   PI7C9X2G304EV ZXA 10x10mm 136 aQFN 136 3000
x1 PCIe
DIODES
PI7C9X
2G404SV